JOSAM cam-aligner Mercedes-Benz CA MB K/74200

10

12
13

AM1227-1 A

AM1227-2 A
AM1622

TC-1029
JT510
JT295 A

CA3850
TC-361
TC-233-10
TC-233-20
TC-233-30
TC-233-40
TC-395

10234

10235
10360

71349
12029
14478

74850
70009
70032
70033
70034
70035
70040

Magnet bracket for frame, right

Magnet bracket for frame, left

Adapter Actros (only year model
2011 and later)

Magnet bracket for frame gauge
Adapter for bumper

Turntable with non-friction plate
JT280

Cabinet for equipment MB
USB cable

Reflective Target FL
Reflective Target FR
Reflective Target RL
Reflective Target RR
Charging cradle

Magnetfaste for ram, hoger

Magnetfaste for ram, vanster

Adapter Actros (endast
arsmodell 2011 och senare)

Magnetfaste for matlinjal
Adapter stotfangare

Vridplatta med antifriktionsplatta
JT280

Skéap for utrustning MB
USB-kabel

Reflekterande mattavla VF
Reflekterande mattavla HF
Reflekterande mattavla VB
Reflekterande mattavla HB

Laddstation

Magnethalter far Rahmen,
rechts

Magnethalter fur Rahmen, links

Halterung Actros (nur Modell
des Jahres 2011 und spéater)

Magnethalter fur Messlineal
Adapter Stossstange

Drehplatte mit Antifriktionplatte
JT280

SchlieBfacher fur Ausrtistung MB
USB-Kabel

Reflektierende Mess-Skala VL
Reflektierende Mess-Skala VR
Reflektierende Mess-Skala HL
Reflektierende Mess-Skala HR

Ladegerat

>
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JOSAM came-aligner Mercedes-Benz CA MB K/74200

15
16

17
18
19
20

21

12860

CA1000
CA1004

CAANGLEK A
CA1009 A
CA1010 A
CA1034

CA3202

70546

72000
72004

75661
75642
75640
72034

74202

Wooden plate for height
compensation

Wheel adapter spider 14”-24”

Compact frame gauge with
hangers

Additional kit for inclinometer
Wireless server
Camera sensor

Extension leg for spider wheel
adapter 26"

Software, standard

Traplatta for hojdkompensation

Hjuladapter spider 14"-24"

Kompakt méatlinjal med
upphangningsstanger

Tillaggsats for inklinometer
Tradlés mottagare
Kamerasensor

Forlangningsben for spider
hjuladapter 26”

Mjukvara, standard

Holzplatte fur die
Kompensierung der Hohe

Radhalter Spider 14"-24"

Kompakt Messlineal mit
Aufhange-Stange

Erganzungssatz fur Inclinometer
Empfanger
Kamerasensor

Verlangerung ftr Radhalter
Spider 26"

Software, standard




